

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 18,54,166/-
(4/5) Patch repair over bituminous surface - do job.					
Qty. volu Tmp					
P.No. - 53					
		1.37.38	m ²		
@ Rs 233.96/m ²					Rs 32,141/-
(5/7) Maintenance of C.D (H.P.C)					
Qty. volu Tmp					
P.No. 53 = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 117.00/Each					Rs 585/-
(6/9) Maintenance of road work -					
Qty. volu Tmp					
P.No. 53 = 0.38 Km					
@ Rs 1074.51/Km					Rs 408/-
(7/10) Maintenance of 200 m. & Km - job.					
Qty. volu Tmp					
P.No. - 53 = 0.45 Km					
@ Rs 573.96/Km					Rs 258/-
(8/11) Cutting of branches of trees -					
Qty. volu Tmp					
P.No. - 53 = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 106.52/Each					Rs 533/-
(9/11 ii) Cutting of shrubs					
					c.o. Rs 1,93,091/-

be paid is less than Rs. 1000 and it cannot
alternation attested by dated initials.
gross amount paid as per item 7 (a+b+c)
mark, seal or thumb impression.

see that it
yment sh
vable, vid
some kn

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 5,46,823/-
					= 96.08 m ²
					@ 83953.79/m ² 891,583/-
					Total 836,38,406/-
					less 10% Below (-) 83,841/-
					Net Payment 835,74,565/-

Man
28.11.23
JE

AMP
28/11/23
AE

Material statement

i) Soil = 250.77 m³

ii) stone Agg = 18.65 m³

Man
28.11.23
JE

AMP
28/11/23
AE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost of 4th year maintenance work.					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts.					
Qty work m ³					
P.No - 58 = 160.66 m ³					
@ Rs 380.58 / m ³ = Rs 61,144/-					
(2) Making up of Berry shoulder					
do -					
Qty work m ³					
P.No - 59 =					
= 1123.34 m ²					
@ Rs 58.37 / m ² = Rs 65,569/-					
(3/3) Repair of pot holes -					
Qty work m ³ :					
P.No - 59 = 1123.34 m ²					
P.No - 60 = 186.70 m ²					
@ Rs 322.05 / m ² = Rs 60,127/-					
(4/5) Patch repairs over bitum nous surface					
do job.					
Qty work m ³ :					
P.No - 60 = 186.70 m ²					
@ Rs 233.96 / m ² = Rs 43,680/-					
(5/7) Maintenance of C.D (H.P.C)					
Qty work m ³ P. 60					
= 5 Nos @ Rs 1117.60 / No. = Rs 5585/-					
Continuation C.O Rs 2,36,105/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				BF 2,36,105/-
(6/9) Maintenance of				
road sign -				
Qty wide TMB P-60				
= 0.38 km				
@ Rs 1074.51/km Rs 408/-				
(7/10) Maintenance of				
200 m & km				
stones -				
Qty wide TMB				
P.No - 60 = 0.45 km				
@ Rs 573.96/km Rs 258/-				
(8/11 i) Cutting of				
branches of				
trees -				
Qty wide TMB				
P.No - 60 = 5 Nos				
@ Rs 106.52/Each Rs 533/-				
(9/11 ii) Cutting of				
shrubs -				
Qty wide TMB				
P.No - 60				
= 18 Nos				
@ Rs 6.54/Each Rs 118.00				
Total Rs 2,37,422/-				
less 10% Below GC Rs 23,742/-				
Net Payment - Rs 2,13,680/-				
May				
30.9.24				
JG				

Continuation